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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Chang Jerry CENTRAL CA USA A 2009
2 Lew Dillon M NORTH CA USA A 2008
3 T Chen Rodney NORTH TEX USA B 2009
3 T ElKassas Adam R CENTRAL PA USA A 2008
5 Mageras Stephen B CONNECTCUT USA C 2008
6 Chang Jason CENTRAL CA USA A 2009
7 Chiang Alex M GEORGIA USA A 2009
8 Mathieu Adam NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
9 Kaneshige Brian K NEW JERSEY USA A 2009
10 Woo Michael J NEW JERSEY USA A 2009
11 Ishizuka Jin METRO NYC USA B 2009
12 Lee Jonathan NEW JERSEY USA A 2009
13 Falkowski Victor HUDS-BERKS USA B 2009
14 Bergman Harrison NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
15 Meyers Andrew E WEST-ROCK USA A 2009
16 Shayesteh Rod A WESTERN NY USA A 2009
17 Cuchet Maxime H NATIONAL USA C 2008
18 Moench Morgan W NEW JERSEY USA A 2008
19 Daniluk Robert M SO. CALIF. USA A 2009
20 Villaverde Tarren M ARIZONA USA C 2009
21 Chan Edbert Y CENTRAL CA USA A 2008
22 Holley Daniel G UTAH/S.IDA USA C 2009
23 BRODEUR MARC-ANTOI CANADA CAN D 2009
24 Marton Denes P GULFCST TX USA C 2008
25 Siclare Lukas S NEW JERSEY USA D 2009
26 Koppel Willem C METRO NYC USA C 2009
27 Schlosberg Ira N GULFCST TX USA B 2009
28 Brown Dylan L NEVADA USA B 2009
29 Lee Justin NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
30 Chen Raymond NORTH TEX USA B 2009
31 Doherty Justin WEST-ROCK USA C 2009
32 Acuna Gabriel G GULFCST TX USA B 2009
33 Moore Robert J CENTRAL CA USA A 2009
34 Bernstein Leland D NORTH CA USA A 2009
35 Popkin David S NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
36 Gill Jonathan M LONG ISLND USA E 2009
37 Broughton J. Sam * CANADA CAN C 2009
38 Goldfarb Brian R NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
39 Kiefer Axel M KENTUCKY USA C 2009
40 Rosenthal Neal H NEWENGLAND USA B 2008
41 Hsu William T NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
42 Okuhn Jackson P NORTH CA USA B 2009
43 Jacovino Jonathan S NORTHEAST USA B 2009
44 Kennedy Kyle M NEW JERSEY USA B 2009
45 Monti Christophe ILLINOIS USA C 2009
46 Young James E KENTUCKY USA D 2009
47 Shilakis Alexander WISCONSIN USA C 2009
48 Barzallo Juan J ILLINOIS USA D 2009
49 David Francois-O CANADA CAN C 2009
50 Avendano John Phili NEW JERSEY USA B 2008
51 McGuire Harry C NEWENGLAND USA B 2009
52 DiCapua Christophe WEST-ROCK USA D 2009
53 Heller Russell M WEST-ROCK USA E 2008
54 Whittle James T.C. NEWENGLAND USA C 2008
55 Gateley David OKLAHOMA USA C 2009
56 DeVito Michael J CONNECTCUT USA C 2008
57 Sands James S METRO NYC USA E 2009
58 Lee Kevin (Han ORANGE CST USA A 2009
59 Madan Isaac A CENTRAL CA USA C 2009
60 Rezac Lucas PHILADELPH USA C 2009
61 Miller Nathaniel NEWENGLAND USA A 2009
62 Szilagyi Alexander LONG ISLND USA C 2009
63 North Gary S COLORADO USA D 2009
64 Berman Noah J CENTRAL CA USA B 2009
65 Gou Jarred S NORTH CA USA C 2009
66 Spence Phelan T SW OHIO USA B 2009
67 Salat Alexandre CANADA CAN D 2009
68 Porter Kaol * CANADA CAN U
69 Findley David M WESTERN PA USA B 2009
70 Chu Brian R CENTRAL CA USA C 2008
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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
71 Megarry Henry T MINNESOTA USA E 2008
72 Maddox Ian R WEST-ROCK USA U
73 Snytsheuvel Andrew J ORANGE CST USA B 2009
74 Turk Jean-Marc CANADA CAN C 2009
75 Eliasen Derek VIRGINIA USA E 2009
76 de Guzman Inaki P VIRGINIA USA D 2009
77 Petrie John A LONG ISLND USA C 2009
78 Ciancone Michael * CANADA CAN C 2009
79 Zatarain Daniel E SO. CALIF. USA U
80 Berghouse Marc J CENTRAL CA USA B 2009
81 Provencher Francois * CANADA CAN D 2009
82 Balbus Glenn H CONNECTCUT USA E 2008
83 Chen Jeffrey CENTRAL CA USA C 2009
84 Robinson Scott D NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
85 Datta Paul M MINNESOTA USA D 2009
86 Antipas Michael C LONG ISLND USA U
87 Grazian Leonard R ILLINOIS USA C 2008
88 Iverson IV Robert W NEW JERSEY USA C 2008
89 Lustick Evan A WESTERN NY USA E 2009
90 Pizzuti Eric A NEWENGLAND USA D 2009
91 Turley Garrett J COLUMBUSOH USA E 2009
92 Hearne Thomas NEW JERSEY USA E 2009
93 Valigorsky III Paul J CAPITOL USA D 2008
94 Adams Harry R HARRISBURG USA C 2009
95 Bucuvalas John Luke COLORADO USA C 2009
96 Petrie Matthew LONG ISLND USA E 2009
97 Feldman William I GEORGIA USA U
98 McDorman Cullen M COLORADO USA U
99 Cuzzillo Gabriel L NORTH CA USA U
100 Faicco Joseph Ant LONG ISLND USA D 2009
101 Hu James (Jim MICHIGAN USA D 2009
102 Brickman Justin A ILLINOIS USA D 2009
103 Johnston Mitchell C PHILADELPH USA U
104 Coonrod Anthony J ILLINOIS USA U
105 Kinnes Dakota T SW OHIO USA E 2009
106 Beckerman Conor J WESTERN WA USA D 2009
107 Mui Jonathan A NEW JERSEY USA E 2008
108 Walker Hunter SO. CALIF. USA D 2008
109 Ostrovsky Alex E OREGON USA U
110 T Intriago Velez Christian METRO NYC USA U
110 T Styk Stefan WESTERN NY USA U
112 Johnston Brian C CONNECTCUT USA U
113 T Jalili Pouya NEWENGLAND USA U
113 T Jonassen Eric A METRO NYC USA U
115 T Watson Noah J PHILADELPH USA D 2009
115 T Burte Alex J SW OHIO USA U

Number of A's17
Number of B's22
Number of C's31
Number of D's18
Number of E's12
Number of U's16
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Kaneshige,B EUF       NEW JERSEY USA 2 A 2009 20
2 * Chang,Jerry FENCINGCTR CENTRAL CA USA 5 A 2009 50
3 * Chiang,Alex M ACN       GEORGIA USA 6 A 2009 60
4 * Lee,Jonathan FENCERS   NEW JERSEY USA 7 A 2009 70
5 * Daniluk,Robert M LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA 8 A 2009 80
6 * Chen,Rodney FIT       NORTH TEX USA 10 B 2009 100
7 * ElKassas,Adam R DUBOIS FC /PENNST    CENTRAL PA USA 11 A 2008 110
8 * Chang,Jason FENCINGCTR CENTRAL CA USA 13 A 2009 130
9 * Bernstein,L THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 14 A 2009 140
10 * Lew,Dillon M THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 15 A 2008 150
11 * Meyers,Andrew E FAW       WEST-ROCK USA 16 A 2009 160
12 * Woo,Michael J EUF       NEW JERSEY USA 16 A 2009 160
13 * Chan,Edbert Y FENCINGCTR CENTRAL CA USA 18 A 2008 185
14 * Miller,N BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA 22 A 2009 225
15 * Moench,Morgan W LFU       NEW JERSEY USA 24 A 2008 246
16 * Shayesteh,Rod A RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA 25 A 2009 257
17 * Lee,K SOUTHCFC  ORANGE CST USA 26 A 2009 263
18 * Moore,Robert J CFA       CENTRAL CA USA 27 A 2009 272
19 * Berman,Noah J CARDINAL  CENTRAL CA USA 19 B 2009 1193
20 * Falkowski,Victor FAW       HUDS-BERKS USA 20 B 2009 1204
21 * Bergman,Harrison EUF       NEW JERSEY USA 23 B 2009 1231
22 * Jacovino,J BDFC      NORTHEAST USA 29 B 2009 1290
23 * Okuhn,Jackson P THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA 34 B 2009 1301
24 * Popkin,David S GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA 31 B 2009 1312
25 * Acuna,Gabriel G SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA 33 B 2009 1339
26 * Schlosberg,Ira N SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA 36 B 2009 1362
27 * Ishizuka,Jin FENCERS   METRO NYC USA B 2009 1900
28 * Spence,Phelan T CINCNTI   SW OHIO USA B 2009 1900
29 * Snytsheuvel,A SOUTHCFC  ORANGE CST USA B 2009 1900
30 * Mathieu,Adam EUF       NEW JERSEY USA B 2009 1900
31 * Berghouse,Marc J CFA       CENTRAL CA USA B 2009 1900
32 * McGuire,Harry C RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA B 2009 1900
33 * Kennedy,Kyle M LFU       NEW JERSEY USA B 2009 1903
34 * Lee,Justin FENCERS   NEW JERSEY USA B 2009 1905
35 * Chen,Raymond FIT       NORTH TEX USA B 2009 1905
36 * Findley,David M 3RFC      WESTERN PA USA B 2009 1909
37 * Brown,Dylan L FAN       NEVADA USA B 2009 1909
38 * Avendano,J LFU       NEW JERSEY USA B 2008 1921
39 * Rosenthal,Neal H RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA B 2008 1928
40 * Koppel,Willem C EUF       METRO NYC USA 32 C 2009 2320
41 * Hsu,William T EUF       NEW JERSEY USA C 2009 2900
42 * Szilagyi,A EUF       LONG ISLND USA C 2009 2901
43 * Robinson,Scott D MEDEOFC   NEW JERSEY USA C 2009 2901
44 * Bucuvalas,J DFC       COLORADO USA C 2009 2902
45 * Monti,C LAKESHORE ILLINOIS USA C 2009 2902
46 * Shilakis,A MADISON FA WISCONSIN USA C 2009 2902
47 * Gou,Jarred S THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA C 2009 2903
48 * Villaverde,T A.F.C.    ARIZONA USA C 2009 2903
49 * David,F OLYMPIAMON CANADA CAN C 2009 2903
50 * Broughton,J CANADA CAN C 2009 2903
51 * Petrie,John A MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA C 2009 2905
52 * Goldfarb,Brian R LFU       NEW JERSEY USA C 2009 2906
53 * Madan,Isaac A CFA       CENTRAL CA USA C 2009 2906
54 * Holley,Daniel G SDE/UVSF  UTAH/S.IDA USA C 2009 2907
55 * Chen,Jeffrey CFA       CENTRAL CA USA C 2009 2907
56 * Gateley,David OSF       OKLAHOMA USA C 2009 2907
57 * Kiefer,Axel M BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA C 2009 2907
58 * Adams,Harry R B.C.A.F.  HARRISBURG USA C 2009 2907
59 * Doherty,Justin EUF       WEST-ROCK USA C 2009 2908
60 * Turk,Jean-Marc * CANADA CAN C 2009 2908
61 * Ciancone,M WESTDALE  CANADA CAN C 2009 2908
62 * Rezac,Lucas FAP       PHILADELPH USA C 2009 2908
63 * Mageras,S FAW       CONNECTCUT USA C 2008 2920
64 * Whittle,J RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA C 2008 2921
65 * Cuchet,Maxime H OLYMPIAMON NATIONAL USA C 2008 2921
66 * DeVito,Michael J CANDLE    CONNECTCUT USA C 2008 2923
67 * Grazian,L ILLINOIS  ILLINOIS USA C 2008 2926
68 * Chu,Brian R CFA       CENTRAL CA USA C 2008 2926
69 * Marton,Denes P SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA C 2008 2927
70 * Iverson IV,R LFU       /NEWARK    NEW JERSEY USA C 2008 2927
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71 * BRODEUR,M OLYMPIAMON CANADA CAN D 2009 3900
72 * Datta,Paul M MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA D 2009 3901
73 * Siclare,Lukas S EUF       NEW JERSEY USA D 2009 3901
74 * DiCapua,C FAW       WEST-ROCK USA D 2009 3902
75 * Watson,Noah J FAP       PHILADELPH USA D 2009 3903
76 * Provencher,F CANADA CAN D 2009 3903
77 * Faicco,J EUF       LONG ISLND USA D 2009 3903
78 * Salat,A GLADINC   CANADA CAN D 2009 3904
79 * Brickman,J ILLINOIS USA D 2009 3904
80 * Young,James E BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA D 2009 3904
81 * Hu,J RENAISSANC MICHIGAN USA D 2009 3904
82 * North,Gary S SDFA      COLORADO USA D 2009 3904
83 * Pizzuti,Eric A RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA D 2009 3905
84 * Barzallo,Juan J PEORIA    ILLINOIS USA D 2009 3907
85 * Beckerman,C RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA D 2009 3907
86 * de Guzman,I PRWILLM   VIRGINIA USA D 2009 3908
87 * Valigorsky III,P DUBOIS FC /GRGTWNP   CAPITOL USA D 2008 3925
88 * Walker,Hunter GFS       SO. CALIF. USA D 2008 3927
89 * Hearne,Thomas AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA E 2009 4900
90 * Gill,Jonathan M FAW       LONG ISLND USA E 2009 4900
91 * Turley,Garrett J RAFA      COLUMBUSOH USA E 2009 4903
92 * Petrie,Matthew MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA E 2009 4903
93 * Sands,James S FENCERS   METRO NYC USA E 2009 4904
94 * Lustick,Evan A RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA E 2009 4908
95 * Eliasen,Derek VACADF    VIRGINIA USA E 2009 4908
96 * Kinnes,Dakota T SALLE LION SW OHIO USA E 2009 4908
97 * Balbus,Glenn H FAW       /MASTERS   CONNECTCUT USA E 2008 4926
98 * Megarry,Henry T MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA E 2008 4926
99 * Heller,Russell M FAW       WEST-ROCK USA E 2008 4927
100 * Mui,Jonathan A B.C.A.F.  NEW JERSEY USA E 2008 4928
101 * Cuzzillo,G THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA U 9915
102 * McDorman,C NORCOLO   COLORADO USA U 9917
103 * Intriago Velez,C FENCERS   /BRONXHS   METRO NYC USA U 9926
104 * Jonassen,Eric A NAFA      METRO NYC USA U 9932
105 * Johnston,M FAP       PHILADELPH USA U 9936
106 * Maddox,Ian R FAW       WEST-ROCK USA U 9936
107 * Johnston,Brian C N.A.F.A.N. CONNECTCUT USA U 9940
108 * Styk,Stefan RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA U 9944
109 * Burte,Alex J SALDULION SW OHIO USA U 9950
110 * Feldman,W NELLYA    GEORGIA USA U 9950
111 * Antipas,M MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA U 9953
112 * Zatarain,D LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA U 9956
113 * Porter,Kaol * GLADINC   CANADA CAN U 9956
114 * Ostrovsky,Alex E NWFC      OREGON USA U 9961
115 * Coonrod,A ILLINOIS  ILLINOIS USA U 9991
116 * Jalili,Pouya NEWENGLAND USA U 9991
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Carrillo,Robert/Kolakowski,D      Pool 2 Reardon,Patrick
Kaneshige,B EUF       NEW JERSEY USA Chang,Jerry FENCINGCTR CENTRAL CA USA
Chen,Raymond FIT       NORTH TEX USA Kennedy,Kyle M LFU       NEW JERSEY USA
Findley,David M 3RFC      WESTERN PA USA Brown,Dylan L FAN       NEVADA USA
Chu,Brian R CFA       CENTRAL CA USA Grazian,L ILLINOIS  ILLINOIS USA
Marton,Denes P SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA BRODEUR,M OLYMPIAMON CANADA CAN
Intriago Velez,C FENCERS   /BRONXHS   METRO NYC USA McDorman,C NORCOLO   COLORADO USA
Johnston,M FAP       PHILADELPH USA Jonassen,Eric A NAFA      METRO NYC USA

     Pool 3 Nazarova,Nadia      Pool 4 Badawi,Amgad
Chiang,Alex M ACN       GEORGIA USA Lee,Jonathan FENCERS   NEW JERSEY USA
McGuire,Harry C RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA Berghouse,Marc J CFA       CENTRAL CA USA
Lee,Justin FENCERS   NEW JERSEY USA Rosenthal,Neal H RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA
DeVito,Michael J CANDLE    CONNECTCUT USA Cuchet,Maxime H OLYMPIAMON NATIONAL USA
Datta,Paul M MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA DiCapua,C FAW       WEST-ROCK USA
Heller,Russell M FAW       WEST-ROCK USA Cuzzillo,G THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA
Styk,Stefan RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA Johnston,Brian C N.A.F.A.N. CONNECTCUT USA

     Pool 5 Nonomura,George/Atwood,Chris D      Pool 6 Vogt,Suzanne
Daniluk,Robert M LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA Chen,Rodney FIT       NORTH TEX USA
Mathieu,Adam EUF       NEW JERSEY USA Snytsheuvel,A SOUTHCFC  ORANGE CST USA
Bucuvalas,J DFC       COLORADO USA Avendano,J LFU       NEW JERSEY USA
Whittle,J RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA Mageras,S FAW       CONNECTCUT USA
Watson,Noah J FAP       PHILADELPH USA Provencher,F CANADA CAN
Megarry,Henry T MNSWORD   MINNESOTA USA Kinnes,Dakota T SALLE LION SW OHIO USA
Maddox,Ian R FAW       WEST-ROCK USA Feldman,W NELLYA    GEORGIA USA

     Pool 7 Sigouin,J      Pool 8 Webster,Patrick/Astudillo,Charl
ElKassas,Adam R DUBOIS FC /PENNST    CENTRAL PA USA Chang,Jason FENCINGCTR CENTRAL CA USA
Spence,Phelan T CINCNTI   SW OHIO USA Ishizuka,Jin FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
Koppel,Willem C EUF       METRO NYC USA Hsu,William T EUF       NEW JERSEY USA
Rezac,Lucas FAP       PHILADELPH USA Ciancone,M WESTDALE  CANADA CAN
Iverson IV,R LFU       /NEWARK    NEW JERSEY USA Brickman,J ILLINOIS USA
Balbus,Glenn H FAW       /MASTERS   CONNECTCUT USA Eliasen,Derek VACADF    VIRGINIA USA
Antipas,M MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA Burte,Alex J SALDULION SW OHIO USA

     Pool 9 Vesper,James      Pool 10 Torchia,Daniel
Bernstein,L THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA Lew,Dillon M THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA
Schlosberg,Ira N SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA Acuna,Gabriel G SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA
Szilagyi,A EUF       LONG ISLND USA Robinson,Scott D MEDEOFC   NEW JERSEY USA
Turk,Jean-Marc * CANADA CAN Doherty,Justin EUF       WEST-ROCK USA
Young,James E BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA Salat,A GLADINC   CANADA CAN
Hearne,Thomas AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA Lustick,Evan A RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA
Zatarain,D LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA Ostrovsky,Alex E NWFC      OREGON USA

     Pool 11 Bhutta,Omar/Andrews,J      Pool 12 Benson,Jerry/Donnelly,Devin
Meyers,Andrew E FAW       WEST-ROCK USA Woo,Michael J EUF       NEW JERSEY USA
Popkin,David S GUTKOVSKIY NEW JERSEY USA Okuhn,Jackson P THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA
Monti,C LAKESHORE ILLINOIS USA Shilakis,A MADISON FA WISCONSIN USA
Adams,Harry R B.C.A.F.  HARRISBURG USA Kiefer,Axel M BLUEGRASS KENTUCKY USA
Faicco,J EUF       LONG ISLND USA Hu,J RENAISSANC MICHIGAN USA
Sands,James S FENCERS   METRO NYC USA Petrie,Matthew MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA
Porter,Kaol * GLADINC   CANADA CAN Coonrod,A ILLINOIS  ILLINOIS USA

     Pool 13 Abdelaziz,A/Delgado,Fernando      Pool 14 Kao,Alex
Chan,Edbert Y FENCINGCTR CENTRAL CA USA Miller,N BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA
Jacovino,J BDFC      NORTHEAST USA Bergman,Harrison EUF       NEW JERSEY USA
Gou,Jarred S THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA Villaverde,T A.F.C.    ARIZONA USA
Gateley,David OSF       OKLAHOMA USA Chen,Jeffrey CFA       CENTRAL CA USA
Siclare,Lukas S EUF       NEW JERSEY USA North,Gary S SDFA      COLORADO USA
Turley,Garrett J RAFA      COLUMBUSOH USA Gill,Jonathan M FAW       LONG ISLND USA
Jalili,Pouya NEWENGLAND USA Valigorsky III,P DUBOIS FC /GRGTWNP   CAPITOL USA
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 15 Smith,Clinton      Pool 16 Bookwalter,James
Moench,Morgan W LFU       NEW JERSEY USA Shayesteh,Rod A RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA
Falkowski,Victor FAW       HUDS-BERKS USA Berman,Noah J CARDINAL  CENTRAL CA USA
David,F OLYMPIAMON CANADA CAN Broughton,J CANADA CAN
Madan,Isaac A CFA       CENTRAL CA USA Holley,Daniel G SDE/UVSF  UTAH/S.IDA USA
Pizzuti,Eric A RI FA&C   NEWENGLAND USA Barzallo,Juan J PEORIA    ILLINOIS USA
Walker,Hunter GFS       SO. CALIF. USA Mui,Jonathan A B.C.A.F.  NEW JERSEY USA

     Pool 17 Spencer,C
Lee,K SOUTHCFC  ORANGE CST USA
Moore,Robert J CFA       CENTRAL CA USA
Petrie,John A MISSFFA   LONG ISLND USA
Goldfarb,Brian R LFU       NEW JERSEY USA
Beckerman,C RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA
de Guzman,I PRWILLM   VIRGINIA USA
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Kaneshige,B V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 7  23 1

2 Intriago Velez,C D
0

D
0
D

1
D

3
D

1
D

4
0 9 30 -21 7

3 Chen,Raymond D
1
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
4 22 18   4 3

4 Chu,Brian R D
1
V

5
D

1
D

1
V

5
V

5
3 18 17   1 5

5 Findley,David M D
3
V

5
D

4
V

5
D

1
V

5
3 23 20   3 4

6 Marton,Denes P D
2
V

5
V

5
D

0
V

5
V

5
4 22 13   9 2

7 Johnston,M D
0
V

5
D

3
D

1
D

1
D

0
1 10 29 -19 6

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:38:52    Time Out:  12:04:24

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 McDorman,C D
2
D

1
D

1
D

1
D

2
V

5
1 12 26 -14 6

2 Kennedy,Kyle M V
5

D
1
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 24 16   8 3

3 Chang,Jerry V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 10  20 1

4 BRODEUR,M V
5
V

5
D

4
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 28 15  13 2

5 Brown,Dylan L V
5
D

3
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 25 18   7 4

6 Grazian,L V
5
D

1
D

1
D

1
D

0
V

5
2 13 22  -9 5

7 Jonassen,Eric A D
1
D

0
D

1
D

0
D

3
D

0
0 5 30 -25 7

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:27:21    Time Out:  12:04:24

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Chiang,Alex M V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 10  20 1

2 McGuire,Harry C D
3

V
5
V

5
D

4
D

4
V

5
3 26 19   7 3

3 Heller,Russell M D
3
D

1
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 23 22   1 4

4 DeVito,Michael J D
1
D

1
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
3 20 24  -4 5

5 Lee,Justin D
1
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 25 19   6 2

6 Datta,Paul M D
1
V

5
D

3
D

4
D

1
V

5
2 19 28  -9 6

7 Styk,Stefan D
1
D

2
D

0
D

1
D

1
D

4
0 9 30 -21 7

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:28:14    Time Out:  12:04:24

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/25/09 12:04:24

Foil - NAC A 2009  Cadet Men's Foil  Round 1                              Page 4

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 DiCapua,C V
5
D

1
D

3
V

5
D

2
V

5
3 21 19   2 4

2 Berghouse,Marc J D
2

D
3
D

0
V

5
D

2
V

5
2 17 23  -6 5

3 Rosenthal,Neal H V
5
V

5
D

4
V

5
D

3
V

5
4 27 17  10 3

4 Lee,Jonathan V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
5 28 12  16 2

5 Cuzzillo,G D
1
D

3
D

0
D

0
D

1
V

5
1 10 25 -15 6

6 Cuchet,Maxime H V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 14  16 1

7 Johnston,Brian C D
1
D

0
D

3
D

0
D

0
D

3
0 7 30 -23 7

   Pool:   4      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:22:23    Time Out:  12:04:24

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/25/09 12:04:24

Foil - NAC A 2009  Cadet Men's Foil  Round 1                              Page 5

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Watson,Noah J D
1
D

1
D

0
D

0
D

1
D

0
0 3 30 -27 7

2 Bucuvalas,J V
5

D
2
D

1
D

2
D

0
D

4
1 14 26 -12 6

3 Megarry,Henry T V
5
V

5
D

0
V

5
D

4
D

2
3 21 21   0 3

4 Daniluk,Robert M V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
5 29 7  22 2

5 Whittle,J V
5
V

5
D

3
D

0
D

0
V

5
3 18 19  -1 5

6 Mathieu,Adam V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 11  19 1

7 Maddox,Ian R V
5
V

5
V

5
D

1
D

2
D

2
3 20 21  -1 4

   Pool:   5      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:40:26    Time Out:  12:04:24

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/25/09 12:04:24

Foil - NAC A 2009  Cadet Men's Foil  Round 1                              Page 6

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Provencher,F V
5
D

1
D

2
D

2
D

0
V

5
2 15 21  -6 5

2 Kinnes,Dakota T D
0

D
0
D

0
D

1
D

1
V

5
1 7 28 -21 7

3 Mageras,S V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 6  24 1

4 Chen,Rodney V
5
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 26 18   8 2

5 Snytsheuvel,A V
5
V

5
D

0
D

4
D

0
V

5
3 19 20  -1 4

6 Avendano,J V
5
V

5
D

4
D

4
V

5
D

3
3 26 16  10 3

7 Feldman,W D
1
D

3
D

0
D

3
D

2
V

5
1 14 28 -14 6

   Pool:   6      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:42:53    Time Out:  12:04:24

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/25/09 12:04:24

Foil - NAC A 2009  Cadet Men's Foil  Round 1                              Page 7

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Iverson IV,R D
2
D

2
D

2
D

1
V

5
V

5
2 17 28 -11 7

2 Koppel,Willem C V
5

V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
D

4
4 27 20   7 2

3 Spence,Phelan T V
5
D

2
V

5
D

0
V

5
V

5
4 22 17   5 3

4 Rezac,Lucas V
5
D

3
D

2
D

4
V

5
D

3
2 22 23  -1 4

5 ElKassas,Adam R V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
5 29 13  16 1

6 Balbus,Glenn H D
4
D

3
D

1
D

2
V

5
V

5
2 20 27  -7 5

7 Antipas,M D
4
V

5
D

2
V

4
D

0
D

3
2 18 27  -9 6

   Pool:   7      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:44:10    Time Out:  12:04:25

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/25/09 12:04:25

Foil - NAC A 2009  Cadet Men's Foil  Round 1                              Page 8

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Ciancone,M D
1
D

2
D

2
V

5
D

1
V

5
2 16 20  -4 5

2 Ishizuka,Jin V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
5 29 9  20 2

3 Eliasen,Derek V
5
D

0
D

2
V

5
D

0
V

5
3 17 19  -2 4

4 Hsu,William T V
4
D

2
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
4 24 15   9 3

5 Brickman,J D
1
D

1
D

1
D

1
D

0
V

5
1 9 27 -18 6

6 Chang,Jason V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 8  22 1

7 Burte,Alex J D
0
D

0
D

1
D

0
D

2
D

0
0 3 30 -27 7

   Pool:   8      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:25:24    Time Out:  12:04:25

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/25/09 12:04:25

Foil - NAC A 2009  Cadet Men's Foil  Round 1                              Page 9

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Hearne,Thomas D
4
D

0
D

3
D

2
D

4
V

5
1 18 27  -9 7

2 Schlosberg,Ira N V
5

D
4
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
4 26 19   7 2

3 Bernstein,L V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
5 28 12  16 1

4 Szilagyi,A V
5
D

1
D

0
V

5
D

2
D

3
2 16 26 -10 6

5 Turk,Jean-Marc * V
5
D

1
D

2
D

3
V

5
V

5
3 21 23  -2 4

6 Young,James E V
5
V

5
D

1
V

5
D

3
V

5
4 24 21   3 3

7 Zatarain,D D
2
D

3
V

5
V

5
D

3
D

3
2 21 26  -5 5

   Pool:   9      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:47:45    Time Out:  12:04:25

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/25/09 12:04:25

Foil - NAC A 2009  Cadet Men's Foil  Round 1                             Page 10

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Robinson,Scott D D
3
D

2
D

0
V

5
D

1
V

5
2 16 23  -7 5

2 Doherty,Justin V
5

D
1
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
4 22 20   2 3

3 Salat,A V
5
V

5
D

2
V

5
D

0
V

5
4 22 18   4 2

4 Acuna,Gabriel G V
5
D

3
V

5
D

4
D

1
V

5
3 23 18   5 4

5 Lustick,Evan A D
0
D

2
D

2
V

5
D

0
V

5
2 14 25 -11 6

6 Lew,Dillon M V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 3  27 1

7 Ostrovsky,Alex E D
3
D

2
D

3
D

1
D

1
D

0
0 10 30 -20 7

   Pool:   10      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:36:18    Time Out:  12:04:25

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/25/09 12:04:25

Foil - NAC A 2009  Cadet Men's Foil  Round 1                             Page 11

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Adams,Harry R V
5
D

3
D

2
D

2
D

4
D

1
1 17 27 -10 6

2 Sands,James S D
2

D
1
D

1
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 19 24  -5 5

3 Popkin,David S V
5
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
5 29 15  14 1

4 Monti,C V
5
V

5
D

1
D

2
V

5
V

5
4 23 16   7 2

5 Meyers,Andrew E V
5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

3
4 26 21   5 3

6 Faicco,J V
5
D

3
D

1
D

0
D

3
D

1
1 13 29 -16 7

7 Porter,Kaol * V
5
D

3
D

4
D

3
V

5
V

5
3 25 20   5 4

   Pool:   11      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:35:39    Time Out:  12:04:25

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________



                                                               10/25/09 12:04:25

Foil - NAC A 2009  Cadet Men's Foil  Round 1                             Page 12

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Hu,J V
4
D

2
D

0
D

2
D

0
D

2
1 10 26 -16 6

2 Petrie,Matthew D
2

D
4
D

1
D

1
D

0
V

5
1 13 26 -13 5

3 Shilakis,A V
5
V

5
D

0
V

5
D

1
V

5
4 21 18   3 4

4 Woo,Michael J V
5
V

5
V

5
V

2
V

5
V

5
6 27 5  22 1

5 Okuhn,Jackson P V
5
V

5
D

2
D

1
V

5
V

5
4 23 14   9 3

6 Kiefer,Axel M V
5
V

5
V

5
D

2
D

4
V

5
4 26 12  14 2

7 Coonrod,A V
4
D

2
D

0
D

1
D

0
D

1
1 8 27 -19 7

   Pool:   12      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:50:07    Time Out:  12:04:25

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Foil - NAC A 2009  Cadet Men's Foil  Round 1                             Page 13

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Siclare,Lukas S D
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
4 25 17   8 3

2 Gou,Jarred S V
5

V
5
V

5
D

4
D

1
V

5
4 25 19   6 4

3 Gateley,David D
1
D

2
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
3 21 23  -2 5

4 Turley,Garrett J D
3
D

4
D

3
D

4
D

2
V

5
1 21 29  -8 6

5 Jacovino,J D
3
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 27 19   8 2

6 Chan,Edbert Y V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

1
V

5
5 26 13  13 1

7 Jalili,Pouya D
0
D

0
D

1
D

4
D

0
D

0
0 5 30 -25 7

   Pool:   13      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:41:42    Time Out:  12:04:25

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 North,Gary S D
1
D

0
V

4
D

1
D

4
V

5
2 15 25 -10 6

2 Bergman,Harrison V
5

V
4
V

5
D

1
D

2
V

5
4 22 16   6 3

3 Gill,Jonathan M V
5
D

0
V

5
V

4
V

5
V

5
5 24 12  12 2

4 Chen,Jeffrey D
2
D

3
D

0
D

3
V

5
V

5
2 18 25  -7 5

5 Villaverde,T V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 14  14 1

6 Miller,N V
5
V

5
D

1
D

4
D

3
D

3
2 21 26  -5 4

7 Valigorsky III,P D
3
D

2
D

4
D

2
D

2
V

5
1 18 28 -10 7

   Pool:   14      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:57:14    Time Out:  12:04:25

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 David,F V
5
D

0
V

5
D

3
V

5
3 18 15   3 3

2 Madan,Isaac A D
2

D
2
V

5
D

3
V

5
2 17 19  -2 4

3 Falkowski,Victor V
5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
4 22 6  16 2

4 Pizzuti,Eric A D
2
D

4
D

0
D

3
V

5
1 14 23  -9 5

5 Moench,Morgan W V
5
V

4
V

4
V

4
V

5
5 22 15   7 1

6 Walker,Hunter D
1
D

1
D

0
D

4
D

4
0 10 25 -15 6

   Pool:   15      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:37:19    Time Out:  12:04:25

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Shayesteh,Rod A D
2
V

3
D

2
V

5
V

4
3 16 11   5 3

2 Holley,Daniel G V
3

D
1
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 19 17   2 2

3 Barzallo,Juan J D
2
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
3 21 17   4 4

4 Broughton,J V
5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 24 15   9 1

5 Berman,Noah J D
0
D

4
D

4
D

4
V

5
1 17 23  -6 5

6 Mui,Jonathan A D
1
D

2
D

4
D

0
D

3
0 10 24 -14 6

   Pool:   16      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:34:15    Time Out:  12:04:25

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 V TS TR TI PL

1 Goldfarb,Brian R V
5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

4
4 23 14   9 2

2 Petrie,John A D
0

V
5
D

4
D

2
V

5
2 16 21  -5 5

3 Beckerman,C D
4
D

3
D

1
D

1
D

2
0 11 25 -14 6

4 Moore,Robert J V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 11  14 1

5 Lee,K D
2
V

5
V

5
D

1
D

4
2 17 18  -1 3

6 de Guzman,I D
3
D

3
V

5
D

1
V

5
2 17 20  -3 4

   Pool:   17      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  10:19:15    Time Out:  12:04:25

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Lew,Dillon M 6 6 1.000 30 3 27 10002730 N N Y
2 Mageras,S 6 6 1.000 30 6 24 10002430 N N Y
3 Kaneshige,B 6 6 1.000 30 7 23 10002330 N N Y
4 Chang,Jason 6 6 1.000 30 8 22 10002230 N N Y
5 Woo,Michael J 6 6 1.000 27 5 22 10002227 N N Y
6 T Chiang,Alex M 6 6 1.000 30 10 20 10002030 N N Y
6 T Chang,Jerry 6 6 1.000 30 10 20 10002030 N N Y
8 Mathieu,Adam 6 6 1.000 30 11 19 10001930 N N Y
9 Cuchet,Maxime H 6 6 1.000 30 14 16 10001630 N N Y
10 Moore,Robert J 5 5 1.000 25 11 14 10001425 N N Y
11 Moench,Morgan W 5 5 1.000 22 15 7 10000722 N N Y
12 Daniluk,Robert M 5 6 0.833 29 7 22 8335562 N N Y
13 Ishizuka,Jin 5 6 0.833 29 9 20 8335362 N N Y
14 ElKassas,Adam R 5 6 0.833 29 13 16 8334962 N N Y
15 T Bernstein,L 5 6 0.833 28 12 16 8334961 N N Y
15 T Lee,Jonathan 5 6 0.833 28 12 16 8334961 N N Y
17 Popkin,David S 5 6 0.833 29 15 14 8334762 N N Y
18 Villaverde,T 5 6 0.833 28 14 14 8334761 N N Y
19 Chan,Edbert Y 5 6 0.833 26 13 13 8334659 N N Y
20 Gill,Jonathan M 5 6 0.833 24 12 12 8334557 N N Y
21 Chen,Rodney 5 6 0.833 26 18 8 8334159 N N Y
22 Falkowski,Victor 4 5 0.800 22 6 16 8001622 N N Y
23 Broughton,J 4 5 0.800 24 15 9 8000924 N N Y
24 Goldfarb,Brian R 4 5 0.800 23 14 9 8000923 N N Y
25 Holley,Daniel G 4 5 0.800 19 17 2 8000219 N N Y
26 Kiefer,Axel M 4 6 0.667 26 12 14 6668092 N N Y
27 BRODEUR,M 4 6 0.667 28 15 13 6667994 N N Y
28 Rosenthal,Neal H 4 6 0.667 27 17 10 6667693 N N Y
29 Hsu,William T 4 6 0.667 24 15 9 6667590 N N Y
30 Okuhn,Jackson P 4 6 0.667 23 14 9 6667589 N N Y
31 Marton,Denes P 4 6 0.667 22 13 9 6667588 N N Y
32 Jacovino,J 4 6 0.667 27 19 8 6667493 N N Y
33 Siclare,Lukas S 4 6 0.667 25 17 8 6667491 N N Y
34 Kennedy,Kyle M 4 6 0.667 24 16 8 6667490 N N Y
35 Koppel,Willem C 4 6 0.667 27 20 7 6667393 N N Y
36 Schlosberg,Ira N 4 6 0.667 26 19 7 6667392 N N Y
37 Brown,Dylan L 4 6 0.667 25 18 7 6667391 N N Y
38 Monti,C 4 6 0.667 23 16 7 6667389 N N Y
39 T Gou,Jarred S 4 6 0.667 25 19 6 6667291 N N Y
39 T Lee,Justin 4 6 0.667 25 19 6 6667291 N N Y
41 Bergman,Harrison 4 6 0.667 22 16 6 6667288 N N Y
42 Meyers,Andrew E 4 6 0.667 26 21 5 6667192 N N Y
43 Spence,Phelan T 4 6 0.667 22 17 5 6667188 N N Y
44 T Salat,A 4 6 0.667 22 18 4 6667088 N N Y
44 T Chen,Raymond 4 6 0.667 22 18 4 6667088 N N Y
46 Young,James E 4 6 0.667 24 21 3 6666990 N N Y
47 Shilakis,A 4 6 0.667 21 18 3 6666987 N N Y
48 Doherty,Justin 4 6 0.667 22 20 2 6666888 N N Y
49 Shayesteh,Rod A 3 5 0.600 16 11 5 6000516 N N Y
50 Barzallo,Juan J 3 5 0.600 21 17 4 6000421 N N Y
51 David,F 3 5 0.600 18 15 3 6000318 N N Y
52 Avendano,J 3 6 0.500 26 16 10 5001026 N N Y
53 McGuire,Harry C 3 6 0.500 26 19 7 5000726 N N Y
54 Porter,Kaol * 3 6 0.500 25 20 5 5000525 N N Y
55 Acuna,Gabriel G 3 6 0.500 23 18 5 5000523 N N Y
56 Findley,David M 3 6 0.500 23 20 3 5000323 N N Y
57 DiCapua,C 3 6 0.500 21 19 2 5000221 N N Y
58 Heller,Russell M 3 6 0.500 23 22 1 5000123 N N Y
59 Chu,Brian R 3 6 0.500 18 17 1 5000118 N N Y
60 Megarry,Henry T 3 6 0.500 21 21 0 5000021 N N Y
61 Maddox,Ian R 3 6 0.500 20 21 -1 4999920 N N Y
62 Snytsheuvel,A 3 6 0.500 19 20 -1 4999919 N N Y
63 Whittle,J 3 6 0.500 18 19 -1 4999918 N N Y
64 T Gateley,David 3 6 0.500 21 23 -2 4999821 N N Y
64 T Turk,Jean-Marc * 3 6 0.500 21 23 -2 4999821 N N Y
66 Eliasen,Derek 3 6 0.500 17 19 -2 4999817 N N Y
67 DeVito,Michael J 3 6 0.500 20 24 -4 4999620 N N Y
68 Sands,James S 3 6 0.500 19 24 -5 4999519 N N Y
69 Lee,K 2 5 0.400 17 18 -1 3999917 N N Y
70 Madan,Isaac A 2 5 0.400 17 19 -2 3999817 N N Y
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
71 de Guzman,I 2 5 0.400 17 20 -3 3999717 N N Y
72 Petrie,John A 2 5 0.400 16 21 -5 3999516 N N Y
73 Rezac,Lucas 2 6 0.333 22 23 -1 3333255 N N Y
74 Ciancone,M 2 6 0.333 16 20 -4 3332949 N N Y
75 T Miller,N 2 6 0.333 21 26 -5 3332854 N N Y
75 T Zatarain,D 2 6 0.333 21 26 -5 3332854 N N Y
77 Berghouse,Marc J 2 6 0.333 17 23 -6 3332750 N N Y
78 Provencher,F 2 6 0.333 15 21 -6 3332748 N N Y
79 Balbus,Glenn H 2 6 0.333 20 27 -7 3332653 N N Y
80 Chen,Jeffrey 2 6 0.333 18 25 -7 3332651 N N Y
81 Robinson,Scott D 2 6 0.333 16 23 -7 3332649 N N Y
82 Datta,Paul M 2 6 0.333 19 28 -9 3332452 N N Y
83 Antipas,M 2 6 0.333 18 27 -9 3332451 N N Y
84 Grazian,L 2 6 0.333 13 22 -9 3332446 N N Y
85 Szilagyi,A 2 6 0.333 16 26 -10 3332349 N N Y
86 North,Gary S 2 6 0.333 15 25 -10 3332348 N N Y
87 Iverson IV,R 2 6 0.333 17 28 -11 3332250 N N Y
88 Lustick,Evan A 2 6 0.333 14 25 -11 3332247 N N Y
89 Berman,Noah J 1 5 0.200 17 23 -6 1999417 N N Y
90 Pizzuti,Eric A 1 5 0.200 14 23 -9 1999114 N N Y
91 Turley,Garrett J 1 6 0.167 21 29 -8 1665887 N N Y
92 Hearne,Thomas 1 6 0.167 18 27 -9 1665784 N N Y
93 Valigorsky III,P 1 6 0.167 18 28 -10 1665684 N N Y
94 Adams,Harry R 1 6 0.167 17 27 -10 1665683 N N N
95 Bucuvalas,J 1 6 0.167 14 26 -12 1665480 N N N
96 Petrie,Matthew 1 6 0.167 13 26 -13 1665379 N N N
97 Feldman,W 1 6 0.167 14 28 -14 1665280 N N N
98 McDorman,C 1 6 0.167 12 26 -14 1665278 N N N
99 Cuzzillo,G 1 6 0.167 10 25 -15 1665176 N N N
100 Faicco,J 1 6 0.167 13 29 -16 1665079 N N N
101 Hu,J 1 6 0.167 10 26 -16 1665076 N N N
102 Brickman,J 1 6 0.167 9 27 -18 1664875 N N N
103 Johnston,M 1 6 0.167 10 29 -19 1664776 N N N
104 Coonrod,A 1 6 0.167 8 27 -19 1664774 N N N
105 Kinnes,Dakota T 1 6 0.167 7 28 -21 1664573 N N N
106 Beckerman,C 0 5 0.000 11 25 -14 -1389 N N N
107 Mui,Jonathan A 0 5 0.000 10 24 -14 -1390 N N N
108 Walker,Hunter 0 5 0.000 10 25 -15 -1490 N N N
109 Ostrovsky,Alex E 0 6 0.000 10 30 -20 -1990 N N N
110 T Styk,Stefan 0 6 0.000 9 30 -21 -2091 N N N
110 T Intriago Velez,C 0 6 0.000 9 30 -21 -2091 N N N
112 Johnston,Brian C 0 6 0.000 7 30 -23 -2293 N N N
113 T Jalili,Pouya 0 6 0.000 5 30 -25 -2495 N N N
113 T Jonassen,Eric A 0 6 0.000 5 30 -25 -2495 N N N
115 T Burte,Alex J 0 6 0.000 3 30 -27 -2697 N N N
115 T Watson,Noah J 0 6 0.000 3 30 -27 -2697 N N N



                                                               10/25/09 12:04:48

Foil - NAC A 2009  Cadet Men's Foil  Round 2  DE Round                    Page 1

            A                 B              C              D                        
  1) 509-Lew,Dillon M

Lew,Dillon M
128) Bye

Lew,Dillon M
 65) 885-Turk,Jean-Marc * 15-6

Gateley,David
 64) 313-Gateley,David 15-13

Lew,Dillon M
 33) 800-Siclare,Lukas S 15-12

Siclare,Lukas S
 96) Bye

Siclare,Lukas S
 97) 15-9

Jacovino,J
 32) 413-Jacovino,J Bye

Lew,Dillon M
 17) 697-Popkin,David S 15-3

Popkin,David S
112) Bye

Doherty,Justin
 81) 737-Robinson,Scott D 15-13

Doherty,Justin
 48) 231-Doherty,Justin 14-8

Shayesteh,Rod A
 49) 789-Shayesteh,Rod A 15-8

Shayesteh,Rod A
 80) 147-Chen,Jeffrey 15-6

Shayesteh,Rod A
113) 15-8

Bernstein,L
 16)  78-Bernstein,L Bye

  9) 193-Cuchet,Maxime H
Cuchet,Maxime H

120) Bye
Cuchet,Maxime H

 73) 727-Rezac,Lucas 15-8
Rezac,Lucas

 56) 280-Findley,David M 15-11
Bergman,Harrison

 41)  74-Bergman,Harrison 15-6
Bergman,Harrison

 88) 527-Lustick,Evan A 15-8
Bergman,Harrison

105) 15-13
Goldfarb,Brian R

 24) 324-Goldfarb,Brian R Bye
Mathieu,Adam

 25) 386-Holley,Daniel G 13-6
Holley,Daniel G

104) Bye
Holley,Daniel G

 89)  76-Berman,Noah J 15-14
Berman,Noah J

 40) 332-Gou,Jarred S 15-7
Mathieu,Adam

 57) 223-DiCapua,C 15-6
DiCapua,C

 72) 674-Petrie,John A 15-10
Mathieu,Adam

121) 15-6
Mathieu,Adam

  8) 548-Mathieu,Adam Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  5) 939-Woo,Michael J

Woo,Michael J
124) Bye

Woo,Michael J
 69) 501-Lee,K 15-8

Lee,K
 60) 562-Megarry,Henry T 15-1

Woo,Michael J
 37) 110-Brown,Dylan L 15-4

Brown,Dylan L
 92) 366-Hearne,Thomas 15-5

Brown,Dylan L
101) 14-9

Rosenthal,Neal H
 28) 745-Rosenthal,Neal H Bye

Chen,Rodney
 21) 149-Chen,Rodney 15-9

Chen,Rodney
108) Bye

Chen,Rodney
 85) 845-Szilagyi,A 15-4

Szilagyi,A
 44) 755-Salat,A 15-6

Chen,Rodney
 53) 555-McGuire,Harry C 15-13

McGuire,Harry C
 76) 965-Zatarain,D 15-13

Daniluk,Robert M
117) 15-10

Daniluk,Robert M
 12) 198-Daniluk,Robert M Bye

 13) 408-Ishizuka,Jin
Ishizuka,Jin

116) Bye
Ishizuka,Jin

 77)  73-Berghouse,Marc J 15-12
Avendano,J

 52)  42-Avendano,J 15-7
Ishizuka,Jin

 45) 148-Chen,Raymond 15-9
Chen,Raymond

 84) 335-Grazian,L 15-11
Chen,Raymond

109) 15-10
Gill,Jonathan M

 20) 319-Gill,Jonathan M Bye
Chang,Jason

 29) 394-Hsu,William T 15-9
Hsu,William T

100) Bye
Schlosberg,Ira N

 93) 893-Valigorsky III,P 15-11
Schlosberg,Ira N

 36) 770-Schlosberg,Ira N 15-9
Chang,Jason

 61) 532-Maddox,Ian R 15-13
Sands,James S

 68) 762-Sands,James S 15-8
Chang,Jason

125) 15-23
Chang,Jason

  4) 144-Chang,Jason Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  3) 438-Kaneshige,B

Kaneshige,B
126) Bye

Kaneshige,B
 67) 221-DeVito,Michael J 15-3

DeVito,Michael J
 62) 812-Snytsheuvel,A 15-14

Kaneshige,B
 35) 472-Koppel,Willem C 15-4

Koppel,Willem C
 94) Bye

Koppel,Willem C
 99) 15-9

Okuhn,Jackson P
 30) 646-Okuhn,Jackson P Bye

ElKassas,Adam R
 19) 142-Chan,Edbert Y 13-12

Chan,Edbert Y
110) Bye

Chan,Edbert Y
 83)  33-Antipas,M 15-13

Young,James E
 46) 955-Young,James E 15-2

ElKassas,Adam R
 51) 202-David,F 15-11

David,F
 78) 706-Provencher,F 15-10

ElKassas,Adam R
115) 15-7

ElKassas,Adam R
 14) 254-ElKassas,Adam R Bye

 11) 586-Moench,Morgan W
Moench,Morgan W

118) Bye
Moench,Morgan W

 75) 578-Miller,N 15-10
Miller,N

 54) 698-Porter,Kaol * 15-13
Falkowski,Victor

 43) 819-Spence,Phelan T 14-9
North,Gary S

 86) 631-North,Gary S 15-8
Falkowski,Victor

107) 15-5
Falkowski,Victor

 22) 271-Falkowski,Victor Bye
Chiang,Alex M

 27) 108-BRODEUR,M 15-7
BRODEUR,M

102) Bye
BRODEUR,M

 91) 886-Turley,Garrett J 15-14
Monti,C

 38) 591-Monti,C 11-7
Chiang,Alex M

 59) 158-Chu,Brian R 15-4
Madan,Isaac A

 70) 531-Madan,Isaac A 15-8
Chiang,Alex M

123) 15-4
Chiang,Alex M

  6) 152-Chiang,Alex M Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  7) 145-Chang,Jerry

Chang,Jerry
122) Bye

Chang,Jerry
 71) 208-de Guzman,I 15-4

Heller,Russell M
 58) 371-Heller,Russell M 12-11

Chang,Jerry
 39) 500-Lee,Justin 15-11

Lee,Justin
 90) 691-Pizzuti,Eric A 14-6

Lee,Justin
103) 15-8

Kiefer,Axel M
 26) 451-Kiefer,Axel M Bye

Chang,Jerry
 23) 109-Broughton,J 15-10

Broughton,J
106) Bye

Meyers,Andrew E
 87) 409-Iverson IV,R 15-5

Meyers,Andrew E
 42) 570-Meyers,Andrew E 15-7

Meyers,Andrew E
 55)   7-Acuna,Gabriel G 15-8

Acuna,Gabriel G
 74) 162-Ciancone,M 15-7

Acuna,Gabriel G
119) 15-12

Moore,Robert J
 10) 595-Moore,Robert J Bye

 15) 498-Lee,Jonathan
Lee,Jonathan

114) Bye
Lee,Jonathan

 79)  47-Balbus,Glenn H 15-9
Barzallo,Juan J

 50)  54-Barzallo,Juan J 15-12
Lee,Jonathan

 47) 796-Shilakis,A 15-7
Shilakis,A

 82) 201-Datta,Paul M 15-8
Villaverde,T

111) 15-11
Villaverde,T

 18) 903-Villaverde,T Bye
Mageras,S

 31) 545-Marton,Denes P 15-10
Marton,Denes P

 98) Bye
Marton,Denes P

 95) 15-12
Kennedy,Kyle M

 34) 448-Kennedy,Kyle M Bye
Mageras,S

 63) 930-Whittle,J 15-7
Whittle,J

 66) 253-Eliasen,Derek 15-5
Mageras,S

127) 15-2
Mageras,S

  2) 533-Mageras,S Bye



                                                               10/25/09 12:04:41

Foil - NAC A 2009  Cadet Men's Foil  Round 2  Round Seeding               Page 1

Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Lew,Dillon M 6 6 1.000 30 3 27 10002730
2 Mageras,S 6 6 1.000 30 6 24 10002430
3 Kaneshige,B 6 6 1.000 30 7 23 10002330
4 Chang,Jason 6 6 1.000 30 8 22 10002230
5 Woo,Michael J 6 6 1.000 27 5 22 10002227
6 T Chiang,Alex M 6 6 1.000 30 10 20 10002030
6 T Chang,Jerry 6 6 1.000 30 10 20 10002030
8 Mathieu,Adam 6 6 1.000 30 11 19 10001930
9 Cuchet,Maxime H 6 6 1.000 30 14 16 10001630
10 Moore,Robert J 5 5 1.000 25 11 14 10001425
11 Moench,Morgan W 5 5 1.000 22 15 7 10000722
12 Daniluk,Robert M 5 6 0.833 29 7 22 8335562
13 Ishizuka,Jin 5 6 0.833 29 9 20 8335362
14 ElKassas,Adam R 5 6 0.833 29 13 16 8334962
15 T Lee,Jonathan 5 6 0.833 28 12 16 8334961
15 T Bernstein,L 5 6 0.833 28 12 16 8334961
17 Popkin,David S 5 6 0.833 29 15 14 8334762
18 Villaverde,T 5 6 0.833 28 14 14 8334761
19 Chan,Edbert Y 5 6 0.833 26 13 13 8334659
20 Gill,Jonathan M 5 6 0.833 24 12 12 8334557
21 Chen,Rodney 5 6 0.833 26 18 8 8334159
22 Falkowski,Victor 4 5 0.800 22 6 16 8001622
23 Broughton,J 4 5 0.800 24 15 9 8000924
24 Goldfarb,Brian R 4 5 0.800 23 14 9 8000923
25 Holley,Daniel G 4 5 0.800 19 17 2 8000219
26 Kiefer,Axel M 4 6 0.667 26 12 14 6668092
27 BRODEUR,M 4 6 0.667 28 15 13 6667994
28 Rosenthal,Neal H 4 6 0.667 27 17 10 6667693
29 Hsu,William T 4 6 0.667 24 15 9 6667590
30 Okuhn,Jackson P 4 6 0.667 23 14 9 6667589
31 Marton,Denes P 4 6 0.667 22 13 9 6667588
32 Jacovino,J 4 6 0.667 27 19 8 6667493
33 Siclare,Lukas S 4 6 0.667 25 17 8 6667491
34 Kennedy,Kyle M 4 6 0.667 24 16 8 6667490
35 Koppel,Willem C 4 6 0.667 27 20 7 6667393
36 Schlosberg,Ira N 4 6 0.667 26 19 7 6667392
37 Brown,Dylan L 4 6 0.667 25 18 7 6667391
38 Monti,C 4 6 0.667 23 16 7 6667389
39 T Lee,Justin 4 6 0.667 25 19 6 6667291
39 T Gou,Jarred S 4 6 0.667 25 19 6 6667291
41 Bergman,Harrison 4 6 0.667 22 16 6 6667288
42 Meyers,Andrew E 4 6 0.667 26 21 5 6667192
43 Spence,Phelan T 4 6 0.667 22 17 5 6667188
44 T Salat,A 4 6 0.667 22 18 4 6667088
44 T Chen,Raymond 4 6 0.667 22 18 4 6667088
46 Young,James E 4 6 0.667 24 21 3 6666990
47 Shilakis,A 4 6 0.667 21 18 3 6666987
48 Doherty,Justin 4 6 0.667 22 20 2 6666888
49 Shayesteh,Rod A 3 5 0.600 16 11 5 6000516
50 Barzallo,Juan J 3 5 0.600 21 17 4 6000421
51 David,F 3 5 0.600 18 15 3 6000318
52 Avendano,J 3 6 0.500 26 16 10 5001026
53 McGuire,Harry C 3 6 0.500 26 19 7 5000726
54 Porter,Kaol * 3 6 0.500 25 20 5 5000525
55 Acuna,Gabriel G 3 6 0.500 23 18 5 5000523
56 Findley,David M 3 6 0.500 23 20 3 5000323
57 DiCapua,C 3 6 0.500 21 19 2 5000221
58 Heller,Russell M 3 6 0.500 23 22 1 5000123
59 Chu,Brian R 3 6 0.500 18 17 1 5000118
60 Megarry,Henry T 3 6 0.500 21 21 0 5000021
61 Maddox,Ian R 3 6 0.500 20 21 -1 4999920
62 Snytsheuvel,A 3 6 0.500 19 20 -1 4999919
63 Whittle,J 3 6 0.500 18 19 -1 4999918
64 T Gateley,David 3 6 0.500 21 23 -2 4999821
64 T Turk,Jean-Marc * 3 6 0.500 21 23 -2 4999821
66 Eliasen,Derek 3 6 0.500 17 19 -2 4999817
67 DeVito,Michael J 3 6 0.500 20 24 -4 4999620
68 Sands,James S 3 6 0.500 19 24 -5 4999519
69 Lee,K 2 5 0.400 17 18 -1 3999917
70 Madan,Isaac A 2 5 0.400 17 19 -2 3999817
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
71 de Guzman,I 2 5 0.400 17 20 -3 3999717
72 Petrie,John A 2 5 0.400 16 21 -5 3999516
73 Rezac,Lucas 2 6 0.333 22 23 -1 3333255
74 Ciancone,M 2 6 0.333 16 20 -4 3332949
75 T Miller,N 2 6 0.333 21 26 -5 3332854
75 T Zatarain,D 2 6 0.333 21 26 -5 3332854
77 Berghouse,Marc J 2 6 0.333 17 23 -6 3332750
78 Provencher,F 2 6 0.333 15 21 -6 3332748
79 Balbus,Glenn H 2 6 0.333 20 27 -7 3332653
80 Chen,Jeffrey 2 6 0.333 18 25 -7 3332651
81 Robinson,Scott D 2 6 0.333 16 23 -7 3332649
82 Datta,Paul M 2 6 0.333 19 28 -9 3332452
83 Antipas,M 2 6 0.333 18 27 -9 3332451
84 Grazian,L 2 6 0.333 13 22 -9 3332446
85 Szilagyi,A 2 6 0.333 16 26 -10 3332349
86 North,Gary S 2 6 0.333 15 25 -10 3332348
87 Iverson IV,R 2 6 0.333 17 28 -11 3332250
88 Lustick,Evan A 2 6 0.333 14 25 -11 3332247
89 Berman,Noah J 1 5 0.200 17 23 -6 1999417
90 Pizzuti,Eric A 1 5 0.200 14 23 -9 1999114
91 Turley,Garrett J 1 6 0.167 21 29 -8 1665887
92 Hearne,Thomas 1 6 0.167 18 27 -9 1665784
93 Valigorsky III,P 1 6 0.167 18 28 -10 1665684
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                                              E                 F              G                        
  1) 509-Lew,Dillon M

Lew,Dillon M
  8) 548-Mathieu,Adam 15-14

  1)Lew,Dillon M
  5) 149-Chen,Rodney 15-11

Chen,Rodney
  4) 144-Chang,Jason 15-13

Chang,Jerry
  3) 254-ElKassas,Adam R 15-11

ElKassas,Adam R
  6) 152-Chiang,Alex M 15-13

  7)Chang,Jerry
  7) 145-Chang,Jerry MED

Chang,Jerry
  2) 533-Mageras,S 14-13
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Lew,Dillon M 1 1 THE M TEAM NORTH CA USA
2 Mageras,S 2 2 FAW       CONNECTCUT USA
3 Chang,Jason 4 4 FENCINGCTR CENTRAL CA USA
4 Chiang,Alex M 6 6 ACN       GEORGIA USA
5 Chang,Jerry 7 6 FENCINGCTR CENTRAL CA USA
6 Mathieu,Adam 8 8 EUF       NEW JERSEY USA
7 ElKassas,Adam R 14 14 DUBOIS FC /PENNST    CENTRAL PA USA
8 Chen,Rodney 21 21 FIT       NORTH TEX USA
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   DE No Rep. Round 2   Final 8 Round 3   Level     Observer   
Abdelaziz,A 13  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  E(1)  
Andrews,J 11  
Astudillo,Charles 8  A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  D(...
Atwood,Chris D 5  A(2)  B(3)  C(1)  D(...
Badawi,Amgad 4  A(2)  B(2)  F(1)  
Benson,Jerry 12  C(1)  D(1)  
Bhutta,Omar 11  A(2)  B(1)  C(1)  D(...G(1)  
Bookwalter,James 16  A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  E(1)  
Carrillo,Robert 1  A(2)  B(1)  C(1)  F(1)  
Delgado,Fernando 13  A(1)  B(3)  
Donnelly,Devin 12  A(2)  B(1)  C(1)  
Kao,Alex 14  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...
Kolakowski,D 1  
Nazarova,Nadia 3  A(1)  B(2)  
Nonomura,George 5  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...E(1)  
Reardon,Patrick 2  
Sigouin,J 7  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...
Smith,Clinton 15  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  E(1)  
Spencer,C 17  A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  
Torchia,Daniel 10  A(2)  B(2)  C(2)  
Vesper,James 9  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...
Vogt,Suzanne 6  
Webster,Patrick 8  A(1)  B(2)  
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